
平成26年2月

（件）
前年同月比

（円）
前年同月比

施 設 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 8,185件 100.94% 25億1,487万0,581円 100.83%

介 護 予 防 支 援 6,642件 102.80% 2, 797万 4,040円 102.83%

居 宅 介 護 支 援 1万5,450件 101.96% 2億0,144万3,713円 102.21%

地 域 密 着 型 サ ー ビ ス 3,612件 104.21% 7億6,710万7,896円 104.06%

居 宅 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 4万4,188件 104.58% 19億6,486万6,329円 104.30%

合 計 7万8,077件 103.49% 54億7,626万2,559円 102.56%

10.48%

8.51%

19.79%

4.63%

56.60%

区分別割合（明細書件数）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス

7万8,077件
45.92%

0.51%
3.68%

14.01%

35.88%

区分別割合（給付費）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス

54億7,626万2,559円


